
MARC AGENDA 
WEDNESDAY, 17 OCTOBER 2007 

        
 
                          
 
 
0830  Chairperson's Welcome / Member Introduction / 

Member Announcements/Committee Reports. 
 
0900 LTC James A. Blanco, Assistant to the Director, 

Department of the Army, Office of Small Business 
Programs, james.blanco@us.army.mil, 703-697-2868.  

 
1000  Break 
 
1030  Felipe Mendoza, Associate Administrator, Office of Small 

Business Utilization, General Services Administration, 
felipe.mendoza@gsa.gov, 202-501-1021.   

    
1200  Lunch 

 
1300 Julie Krnc, Office Of The Under Secretary Of Defense, 

(OUSD) Acquisition, Technology and Logistics (AT&L), 
Assistant Director, DoD Office of Small Business 
Programs, julie.krnc@osd.mil, 703-604-0157, ext 148. 

 
1400  TBD 
  
1445 Break  
 
1500 Carol Decker, U.S. Small Business Administration, 

Procurement Center Representative, Naval Inventory 
Control Point,  carol.decker@navy.mil, 717-605-7525. 
  

1600  Adjourn   
 
 
 
 

mailto:james.blanco@us.army.mil
mailto:felipe.mendoza@gsa.gov
mailto:julie.krnc@osd.mil
mailto:carol.decker@navy.mil


MARC AGENDA 
THURSDAY, 18 OCTOBER 2007 

 
 

 
 
  
 

0830  Sergeant Jeremy W. Feldbusch, U.S. Army (Ret.), 
Business Development Manager, NEIE Medical Waste 
Services, LLC, jfeldbusch@neie.com, 706-464-0505. 

 
0930 Mark Wilkoff, Assistant General Council (Acquisition 

Integrity) and Director, Navy Acquisition Integrity Office, 
mark.wilkoff@navy.mil, 202-685-7261.    

   
1000   Break 
 
1030             MARC Roundtable Discussions 
   
1130  Wrap-Up 
   
1200  Adjourn     
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